
 2019 MID-STATE FAIR

WRANGLER  JUNIOR COUNTRY RODEO

PRESENTED BY HEARST

 FRIDAY, JULY 26, 2019

8:00 A.M.
NUM RIDER HORSE HOME TOWN

81 Goat Legs Tying- 14 to 17

1 94 BURKE, LORETTA DIVA PASO ROBLES

2 31 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

3 63 HURL, KAYLA BIG RED SHANDON

4 34 DOHERTY, BAILEY SPARKY CRESTON

5 32 MITCHELL, TREW LUNA PASO ROBLES

82 Goat Legs Tying- 11 to 13

1 92 LANE, EMILIA SHAKIRA PASO ROBLES

2 39 LOCKET, SHAYLA PEANUT VISALIA

3 74 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

4 27 TARTAGLIA, TANNA LIGHTNIN HARMONY

5 76 HANSEN, HAILEY POPCORN PASO ROBLES

83- Goat Legs Tying- 7 to 10

1 79 SCOVILLE, BRODIE SLEVIN TEMPLETON

2 53 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

3 30 MYERS, JAXYN STAR PASO ROBLES

4 88 HANSEN, KINZIE COWTRANS PASO ROBLES

5 49 TIDWELL, NIYAH LATTE TEMPLETON

84- Goat Tail Untying - 6 & Under

1 4 DRAPER, McCOY MACHO NIPOMO

2 40 LOCKETT, BLEVINS ROCKET VISALIA

3 78 SABIN, MIRANDA JOE PASO ROBLES

4 77 SCOVILLE, ASHER STAR TEMPLETON

5 67 SABIN, ELSA WAHOO PASO ROBLES

85- Keyhole Race- 6 & Under

1 17 MORA, COLT THUNDER SAN MIGUEL

2 77 SCOVILLE, ASHER STAR TEMPLETON

3 15 BARKER, GRACIE POCO PASO ROBLES

4 78 SABIN, MIRANDA JOE PASO ROBLES

5 4 DRAPER, McCOY MACHO NIPOMO

86- Keyhole Race - 7 to 10

1 79 SCOVILLE, BRODIE SLEVIN TEMPLETON

2 89 DAVIS, LARAMIE CHEXY CUTTER CRESTON

3 28 RODEN, CHARLIE BROADWAY SHANDON

4 25 SEGURA, LEVI MALONE HOLLISTER

5 49 TIDWELL, NIYAH RAINE TEMPLETON
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87- Keyhole Race-11 to 13

1 95 MECHAM, SARAH LILLY PASO ROBLES

2 27 TARTAGLIA, TANNA LIGHTNIN HARMONY

3 93 BAXLEY, TAYLOR PEANUT TEMPLETON

4 92 LANE, EMILIA SHAKIRA PASO ROBLES

5 86 MCKEE, KHYLAH SIXX PASO ROBLES

88- Keyhole Race- 14 to 17

1 63 HURL, KAYLA BIG RED SHANDON

2 61 HURL, KATELYN CASH BRAN SHANDON

3 31 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

4 34 DOHERTY, BAILEY NITRO CRESTON

5 51 HAGGERTY, MAKENZIE CHANCE CRESTON

89 - Pole Bending - 6 & Under

1 4 DRAPER, McCOY MACHO NIPOMO

2 47 BUSICK, PAISLEY FROSTY ATASCADERO

3 40 LOCKETT, BLEVINS ROCKET VISALIA

4 77 SCOVILLE, ASHER STAR TEMPLETON

5 17 MORA, COLT THUNDER SAN MIGUEL

90 - Pole Bending - 7 to 10

1 79 SCOVILLE, BRODIE PISTOL TEMPLETON

2 89 DAVIS, LARAMIE CHEXY CUTTER CRESTON

3 53 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

4 28 RODEN, CHARLIE BROADWAY SHANDON

5 88 HANSEN, KINZIE COWTRANS PASO ROBLES

91 Washington Poles - 11 to 13

1 74 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

2 57 WARNER, CAMARYN KEO PASO ROBLES

3 76 HANSEN, HAILEY COTTON PASO ROBLES

4 27 TARTAGLIA, TANNA LIGHTNIN HARMONY

5 93 BAXLEY, TAYLOR PEANUT TEMPLETON

92 Washington Poles -14 to 17

1 61 HURL, KATELYN** CASH BRAN SHANDON

2 63 HURL, KAYLA* BIG RED SHANDON

3 31 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

4 51 HAGGERTY, MAKENZIE CHANCE CRESTON

5 32 MITCHELL, TREW LUNA PASO ROBLES
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93 Single Stake Race -6 & Under

1 4 DRAPER, McCOY MACHO NIPOMO

2 47 BUSICK, PAISLEY FROSTY ATASCADERO

3 17 MORA, COLT THUNDER SAN MIGUEL

4 78 SABIN, MIRANDA JOE PASO ROBLES

5 37 SILVA, CAMILLE ROSE CRESTON

94 Single Stake Race -7 to 10

1 89 DAVIS, LARAMIE CHEXY CUTTER CRESTON

2 80 STONE, LILLIAN T BONE PASO ROBLES

3 88 HANSEN, KINZIE COWTRANS PASO ROBLES

4 49 TIDWELL, NIYAH RAINE TEMPLETON

5 46 BUSICK, LOGANN FRENCH FRY ATASCADERO

95 Single Stake Race 11 to 13

1 76 HANSEN, HAILEY COTTON PASO ROBLES

2 95 MECHAM, SARAH LILLY PASO ROBLES

3 74 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

4 57 WARNER, CAMARYN KEO PASO ROBLES

5 56 HUGHES, GRACIE TWEET WITH A FRENCH GUY ATASCADERO

5 92 LANE, EMILIA SHAKIRA PASO ROBLES

96 Single Stake Race 14 to 17

1 31 ROGELL, CHELSEA RUBY CRESTON

2 61 HURL, KATELYN CASH BRAN SHANDON

3 94 BURKE, LORETTA RUSH PASO ROBLES

4 51 HAGGERTY, MAKENZIE CHANCE CRESTON

5 43 ANDERSON, GRACE RANGER SHANDON

97 Barrel Race - 6 & Under

1 4 DRAPER, McCOY MACHO NIPOMO

2 17 MORA, COLT THUNDER SAN MIGUEL

3 47 BUSICK, PAISLEY FROSTY ATASCADERO

4 77 SCOVILLE, ASHER STAR TEMPLETON

5 78 SABIN, MIRANDA JOE PASO ROBLES

98 Barrel Race-7 to 10

1 89 DAVIS, LARAMIE CHEXY CUTTER CRESTON

2 6 FELIZ, ELLA SMOKE TEMPLETON

3 53 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

4 80 STONE, LILLIAN T BONE PASO ROBLES

5 49 TIDWELL, NIYAH RAINE TEMPLETON
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99 Barrel Race - 11 to 13

1 95 MECHAM, SARAH LILLY PASO ROBLES

2 74 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

3 57 WARNER, CAMARYN KEO PASO ROBLES

4 81 BECERRA, KATELYN BLOSSOM SANTA MARGARITA

5 92 LANE, EMILIA SHAKIRA PASO ROBLES

100 Barrel Race - 14 to 17

1 61 HURL, KATELYN CASH BRAN SHANDON

2 63 HURL, KAYLA BIG RED SHANDON

3 32 MITCHELL, TREW LUNA PASO ROBLES

4 94 BURKE, LORETTA RUSH PASO ROBLES

5 83 PILG, MAKENNA DJ PASO ROBLES

101 Family Team Roping

1 38 LOCKETT, SUTTON PARTNER: KYLE LOCKETT VISALIA

2 91 WHITE, TREY PARTNER:  RYAN WHITE LOS OSOS

3 9 BAXLEY, SHAYLEE PARTNER:  CLAY BAXLEY   PASO ROBLES

4 35 BROWN, ROYCE PARTNER:  BOB BROWN SAN ARDO

5 82 LOCKETT, GEORGIA PARTNER:  KYLE LOCKETT VISALIA

WRANGLER JUNIOR COUNTRY RODEO ALL AROUND WINNERS
RIDER HORSE HOME TOWN
6 YRS & UNDER:  McCOY DRAPER MACHO NIPOMO
7 - 10 YRS: LARAMIE DAVIS CHEXY CUTTER CRESTON
11-13 YRS:  LINDSAY ROHRER DUALLY PASO ROBLES
14-17 YRS:  KATELYN HURL CASH BRAN SHANDON


